Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St
School Phone: 217-532-2841

Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853

Home Phone:

Fax: 217-532-5142

jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

Principal
Patti Heyen

Day
Thursday
Monday

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Feb.
Feb.

.29
.03

08
11
13
15
05
05
07
10
14
17
21
26
28
30
01
02
04
05
07

Assistant Principal

@ East Alton-Wood River High

School

Vandalia High School
Roxana

Gillespie

@ Nokomis

Pana Jr/Sr High School
Greenville

@ Shelbyville

@ Litchfield

@ Vandalia High School
Taylorville

Carlyle

@ Jerseyville Tournament
@ Jerseyville Tournament
@ Jerseyville Tournament
Carlinville

Hillsboro Tournament
Hillsboro Tournament

@ Cancelled- Staunton
Hillsboro Tournament

Athletic Director

Athletic Director

Andy Stritzel Joe Vanzo Joe Vanzo
Freshman Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019
Opponent Place Time
Lincolnwood Hillsboro Junior High School 6:00PM

East Alton-Wood River High School 6:00PM

Hillsboro High School 10:00AM
Hillsboro High School 6:00PM
Hillsboro Junior High School 6:00PM
Nokomis 9:00AM
Hillsboro High School 9:00AM
Hillsboro High School 11:00AM
Shelbyville 6:00PM
Litchfield 6:00PM
Vandalia High School 6:00PM
Hillsboro High School 6:00PM
Hillsboro High School 6:00PM
Jerseyville Tournament 10:00AM
Jerseyville Tournament 7:30PM
Jerseyville Tournament 6:00PM
Hillsboro High School 5:00PM
Hillsboro High School 8:00AM
Hillsboro High School 6:00PM
Staunton 5:00PM
Hillsboro High School TBA

10/03/2018
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