Hillsboro High School

522 E Tremont St Hillsboro, IL 62049-1853

School Phone: 217-532-2841 Home Phone: Fax: 217-532-5142 jvanzo@hillsboroschools.net

PrincipalAssistant PrincipalAthletic DirectorAthletic DirectorPatti HeyenAndy StritzelJoe VanzoJoe Vanzo

Freshman Basketball (Boys)

2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Nov. 29	Lincolnwood	Hillsboro Junior High School	6:00PM
Monday	Dec. 03	@ East Alton-Wood River High School	East Alton-Wood River High Schoo	1 6:00PM
Saturday	Dec. 08	Vandalia High School	Hillsboro High School	10:00AM
Tuesday	Dec. 11	Roxana	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 13	Gillespie	Hillsboro Junior High School	6:00PM
Saturday	Dec. 15	@ Nokomis	Nokomis	9:00AM
Saturday	Jan. 05	Pana Jr/Sr High School	Hillsboro High School	9:00AM
Saturday	Jan. 05	Greenville	Hillsboro High School	11:00AM
Monday	Jan. 07	@ Shelbyville	Shelbyville	6:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 10	@ Litchfield	Litchfield	6:00PM
Monday	Jan. 14	@ Vandalia High School	Vandalia High School	6:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 17	Taylorville	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Monday	Jan. 21	Carlyle	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 26	@ Jerseyville Tournament	Jerseyville Tournament	10:00AM
Monday	Jan. 28	@ Jerseyville Tournament	Jerseyville Tournament	7:30PM
Wednesday	Jan. 30	@ Jerseyville Tournament	Jerseyville Tournament	6:00PM
Friday	Feb. 01	Carlinville	Hillsboro High School	5:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 02	Hillsboro Tournament	Hillsboro High School	8:00AM
Monday	Feb. 04	Hillsboro Tournament	Hillsboro High School	6:00PM
Tuesday	Feb. 05	@ Cancelled- Staunton	Staunton	5:00PM
Thursday	Feb. 07	Hillsboro Tournament	Hillsboro High School	ТВА